Page 1/5
Solar Energy
South Korea ts lfp160aha
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 2/5
South Korea ts lfp160aha
160Ah Thunder Sky Winston
LiFePO4 Battery TSWB-LYP160AHA
...
MODEL:TSWB-LYP160AHA-A Nominal Capacity:
160AH Operating Voltage: 2.8V~4.0V
Weight:5.6kg±200g
Dimensions:182x70.5×277mm. Get the high
quality LiFePO4 batteries from our assorted
range of products. The highly protected batteries
exhibit superior performance with an extended
battery life.
Li-Ion BMS
TS-LFP160AHA 182mm 1 06mm O.3CA
(80DOD%) >2000Times (70DOD%) >3000Times
<2500C Operating Temperature (Discharge)
-250oev750C (Monthly) Self-discharge Rate
5.6kg±100g 240 100 80 60 40 20 (ICA 160A) (0
SCA 80A) (O.3CA 50A) CHARGE AT
TEMPERATURE OF 70 105 140 175 210 TS-LFPI
60AHA DISCHARGE TEMPERATURE OF ...
Winston LiFeYPO4(LiFePO4) 3.2V
160Ah Cell
Nominal Capacity:160AHA Operating
Voltage:2.8V~4.0V weight:5.7kg±100g
Dimensions:209×65×278(mm) Winston
LiFeYPO4(LiFePO4) can be charged by Constant
Charge vol
ThunderSky Winston LIFEPO4 160ah
WIDE Datasheet , PDF
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 3/5
The document provides technical specifications
for the Winston LFP160AHA WIDE cell, including
its nominal voltage of 3.2V, capacity of 160AH,
operating voltage range of 4.0V to 2.8V, deep
discharge and maximum charge voltages of 2.5V
and 4.0V respectively, optimal and maximum
discharge and charge currents, maximum
continuous operating
ThunderSky Winston TSWB-
LYP160AHA tall LiFeYPO4
(3.3V/160Ah ...
Bezeichnung: LYP160AHA. Alternative
Produktkennzeichnung TS-LFP160AHA, TS-
LYP160AHA. Normal Spannung: 3.2 V:
Unterspannung bei 2.8V: Kapazität: 160AH
Winston (Thunder Sky) TSWB-
LYP160AHA LiFeYPo4 battery cell
Winston - Thunder Sky TSWB-LYP160AHA (WB-
LYP160AHA) LifePo4 battery cell. Winston -
Thunder Sky battery cells have a special
chemical composition whose main advantages
are a ...
÷Y)rLzW Á R¨R u5l``' ý ôf
W S÷(MODEL)ÿ TS-LFP160AHA W S÷(MODEL)ÿ
TS-LFP160AHA 5.6kg±100g 209mm 2 8 0 m m 2
7 6 m m 65mm 6 5 m m 102mm 3000Times
5000Times 45 3CA 20CA 0.5CA "d200! ...
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 4/5
LFP160AHA TALL cell specification
LFP160AHA TALL cell specification Model name
LFP160AHA TALL Alternative product mark TS-
LFP160AHA, WB-LYP160AHA(A) Nominal voltage
3.2 V Operating voltage under load is 3.0 V
Capacity 160 AH +/- 5% Operating voltage max
4.0V - min 2.8V At 80% DOD Deep discharge
voltage 2.5 V The cells is damaged if voltage
drops bellow this level
LFP160AHA TALL cell specification
LFP160AHA TALL cell specification Model name
LFP160AHA TALL Alternative product mark TS-
LFP160AHA, WB-LYP160AHA(A) Nominal voltage
3.2 V Operating voltage under load is 3.0 V ...
÷Y)rLzW Á R¨R u5l``' ý ôf
W S÷(MODEL)ÿ TS-LFP160AHA W S÷(MODEL)ÿ
TS-LFP160AHA 5.6kg±100g 209mm 2 8 0 m m 2
7 6 m m 65mm 6 5 m m 102mm 3000Times
5000Times 45 3CA 20CA 0.5CA "d200! ÷Y)rLzW
Á R¨R u5l``' ý ôf THUNDER SKY LiFeYPO4 POWER
BATTERY SPECIFICATIONS 85 45 85. 130 120 110
100 90 80 70 60 50 40 30 20 10 40Y)
Winston (Thunder Sky) TSWB-
LYP160AHA LiFeYPo4 battery cell
Winston - Thunder Sky TSWB-LYP160AHA (WB-
LYP160AHA) LifePo4 battery cell. Winston -
Thunder Sky battery cells have a special
chemical composition whose main advantages
are a very high safety and a wide temperature
range. Thus, unlike most other lithium battery
cells, it is possible to charge Winston battery
cells even at temperatures below 0 degrees.
Powered by Solar Energy
Page 5/5
Winston LFP160AHA WIDE cell
Winston LFP160AHA WIDE cell Specifications
Model name LFP160AHA WIDE Alternative
marking TS-LFP160AHA, WB-LYP160AHA (B)
Nominal voltage 3.3 V Operating voltage under
load is 3.0 V Capacity 160 AH +/- 5% Operating
voltage max 4.0V - min 2.8V At 80% DOD Deep
discharge voltage 2.5 V The cells is damaged if
voltage drops bellow this level
ThunderSky Winston LIFEPO4 160ah
WIDE Datasheet
The document provides technical specifications
for the Winston LFP160AHA WIDE cell, including
its nominal voltage of 3.2V, capacity of 160AH,
operating voltage range of 4.0V to 2.8V, deep
discharge and maximum charge voltages ...
160Ah Thunder Sky Winston
LiFePO4 Battery TSWB ...
MODEL:TSWB-LYP160AHA-A Nominal Capacity:
160AH Operating Voltage: 2.8V~4.0V
Weight:5.6kg±200g
Dimensions:182x70.5×277mm. Get the high
quality LiFePO4 batteries from our assorted
range of products. The highly ...
Contact Us
For catalog requests, pricing, or partnerships, please visit:
Powered by TCPDF (www.tcpdf.org)
Powered by Solar Energy